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18/EM/0281

251974

Long-term extension trial in
subjects with atopic
dermatitis who participated
in previous tralokinumab
trials — ECZTEND
Tralokinumab in moderate-
severe AD extension trial
1337

Yes

03/04/2019

30

30

01/10/2018

04/03/2019

14/11/2018

25/02/2019

04/03/2019

Please

Select...

13/03/2019

Please
Select...

18/EE/0316

221512

HIVDENTAL study. Rapid
point of care HIV testing in
the dental setting: an
acceptability and feasibility
study.

Yes

08/04/2019

42

56

11/02/2019

11/02/2019

17/12/2018

11/02/2019

25/02/2019

Please

Select...

25/02/2019

Please
Select...

17/SC/0434

209815

Biomarker-guided duration
of antibiotic treatment in
hospitalised patients with
suspected sepsis. The
ADAPT-Sepsis Trial.

No

64

28/05/2019

30/05/2019

23/10/2017

24/07/2019

02/08/2019

Please

Select...

22/11/2019

A -
Permissions
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caused
awaiting
green light
from the
study
centre.

Both

18/YH/0358

242342

A randomised controlled
trial to establish the clinical
and cost effectiveness of
expectant management
Versus preoperative imaging
with Magnetic Resonance
Cholangiopancreatography
(MRCP) in patients with
symptomatic gallstones
undergoing laparoscopic
cholecystectomy at low or
moderate risk of common
bile duct stones. The
Sunflower Study.

Yes

27/08/2019

53

125

11/04/2019

24/04/2019

12/12/2018

12/12/2018

05/07/2019

Please

Select...

05/07/2019

H - Contracting
delays

Delays
caused by
time taken
for Sponsor
to agree to
costs.

Sponsor

18/L0O/2070

246179

A feasibility trial of serial
prophylactic exchange
blood transfusion (SPEBT)
in pregnant women with
sickle cell disease (SCD)
aiming to improve maternal
and infant outcomes
TAPS2: Transfusions
Antenatally in Pregnant

women with SCD

No

19

06/08/2018
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28/03/2019
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