Whittington Hospital NHS Trust Performance in Initiating Q3 19/20

HRA Approval Studies

Research Ethics Committee Reference Number	Integrated Research Application System Number	Name of Trial	First Participant Recruited?	Date of First Participant Recruited	Duration between Date Site Selected and Date Site Confirmed		Duration between Date Site Selected and First Participant Recruited	Date Site Invited	Date Site Selected	HRA Approval Date	Date Site Confirmed By Sponsor	Date Site Confirmed	Non- Confirmation Status	Date Site Ready To Start	Reasons for Delay	Comments	Reasons for delay correspond to:
18/EM/0281	251974	Long-term extension trial in subjects with atopic dermatitis who participated in previous tralokinumab trials – ECZTEND Tralokinumab in moderate- severe AD extension trial 1337	Yes	03/04/2019	0	30	30	01/10/2018	04/03/2019	14/11/2018	25/02/2019	04/03/2019	Please Select	13/03/2019			Please Select
18/EE/0316	221512	HIVDENTAL study. Rapid point of care HIV testing in the dental setting: an acceptability and feasibility study.	Yes	08/04/2019	14	42	56	11/02/2019	11/02/2019	17/12/2018	11/02/2019	25/02/2019	Please Select	25/02/2019			Please Select
17/SC/0434	209815	Biomarker-guided duration of antibiotic treatment in hospitalised patients with suspected sepsis. The ADAPT-Sepsis Trial.	No		64			28/05/2019	30/05/2019	23/10/2017	24/07/2019	02/08/2019	Please Select		A - Permissions delayed/denied	delays caused awaiting green light from the study centre.	Both
18/YH/0358	242342	A randomised controlled trial to establish the clinical and cost effectiveness of expectant management versus preoperative imaging with Magnetic Resonance Cholangiopancreatography (MRCP) in patients with symptomatic gallstones undergoing laparoscopic cholecystectomy at low or moderate risk of common bile duct stones. The Sunflower Study.		27/08/2019	72	53	125	11/04/2019	24/04/2019	12/12/2018	12/12/2018	05/07/2019	Please Select	05/07/2019	H - Contracting delays	Delays caused by time taken for Sponsor to agree to costs.	Sponsor
18/LO/2070	246179	A feasibility trial of serial prophylactic exchange blood transfusion (SPEBT) in pregnant women with sickle cell disease (SCD) aiming to improve maternal and infant outcomes TAPS2: Transfusions Antenatally in Pregnant women with SCD	No		19			06/08/2018	24/10/2019	28/03/2019	12/11/2019	12/11/2019	Please Select	15/11/2019	H - Contracting delays	delays relate to delays with cost & calculations	Neither



Whittington Hospital NHS Trust Performance in Delivery Q3 19/20

Research Ethics Committee Reference Number	Integrated Research Application System Number	Name of Trial	Patients	(Enter Same In	Maximum Number Of Patients Agreed (Enter Same In Both If Only One Number)	To Recruit Patients		Recruited At	Date That The Trial Closed To Recruitment		Reason For	
18/LO/0079			Number Agreed	3	3	Date Agreed	25/11/2019	5	25/11/2019	5	Withdrawn By Sponsor	

